
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply: 
7/14/2020 9:56:55 Laura Gass Austin ISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Rd 5129249495 laura.gass@austinisd.org 

7/14/2020 9:57:12 William Arnold Joeris 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd. Suite 150, Austin, TX 787585129200338 bidsaustin@joeris.com 

7/14/2020 9:57:23 Doug Peterson Tecta America Austin, LLC2319 Patterson Industrial Dr 5129938796 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com SUB Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 9:58:01 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors 15500 West Highway 29, Liberty Hill, Texas 786425125150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 GC Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 9:58:06 Daniel Matl Prime Construction Company20907 Martin Ln. Pflugerville, TX 786605122447799 estimating@pcciusa.com 5129909886 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 9:58:18 Yvonne Jones Hendee Enterprises, Inc. 9350 South Point Drive - Houston, TX 770547137962322 sunveil@hendee.com sunveil@hendee.com 713-796-0494 Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 9:58:53 Robert Oliva Elite Mechanical of Texas, Inc.5737 Safari Dr. New Braunfels, Tx. 781322105590809 roliva@elitemechanicaloftexasinc.com830-606-6261 Plumbing / HVAc HUB, MBE 

7/14/2020 9:59:51 Eddie whitworth Tegrity Contractors 202 N Allen Drive Suite E, Allen Texas 750139725626060 eddie@tegrity-contractors.com 9725606064 General Contractor WBE 

7/14/2020 10:00:57 Deborah Arizmendi-KopackKDK Group, LLC 1779 Wells Branch Pkwy, Ste. 110B 7138847411 dkopack@kdkgroupatx.com Prime HUB, MBE, WBE 

7/14/2020 10:04:09 Mike Zayas NAVCON GROUP 4801 University Blvd., #300 5125312800 mike@navcongroup.com General Contractor 
7/14/2020 10:04:34 Byron Cornelius Flynn Construction 4638 South Lamar Blvd., Austin, TX 787455124175556 bcornelius@flynnconstruction.com Flynn Construction Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 10:05:33 Chris Bratton Navcon Group 4801 University Blvd. Round Rock, Texas 786655125312800 chris@Navcongroup.com Contractor 
7/14/2020 10:08:16 Li Tong Heimsath Architects li@heimsath.com 5124781621 li@heimsath.com 

7/14/2020 10:17:16 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 10:19:44 John K Davis Jr. Basic SDV, Inc. 10713 RR 620 N, Suite F-622 Austin TX 787268303878836 jdavis@basicsdv.com Basic SDV, Inc. HUB 

7/14/2020 10:20:21 Marvin Tucker R.E.C. Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 4868, Bryan, Texas 77805 9797768245 tMarvin@recind.com TBD 

7/14/2020 10:21:27 Drew Botkin Prime Construction Company Inc.20907 Martin Lane, Pflugerville TX 786605122447799 drew@pcciusa.com 5129909886 Prime Construction Company Inc.Non-Minority Firm 

7/14/2020 10:23:07 Lydia Riordan Basic SDV, Inc. 10713 RR 620 North, Suite 622 5127915343 lriordan@basicidiq.com Basic SDV, Inc. HUB 




